Top 30 Kiihe
2025

Name
Burgstaller Monja und Klaus
Fellnhofer Agrar Kg
Gansch Regina und Roland
Haslauer Karl
Haider Holsteins Ges.N.B.R.
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Schagerl Margit und Bernhard
Haag Karin und Hermann
Kendler Michaela und Stefan
Fischer Veronika u. Wolfgang
Weisgrab Ulrike u. Manfred
Pechhacker Josef
Fellnhofer Agrar Kg
Aigner Gesbr
Haider Holsteins Ges.N.B.R.
Lechner Johannes
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Haider Holsteins Ges.N.B.R.
Winter Gesbr
Pechhacker Josef
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Haider Holsteins Ges.N.B.R.
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Kurz Marina
Kurz Marina
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Maderthaner Astrid und Martin
Maurer 48 Gesbr

Jersey

Strasse
Rastbach 7
Hengstberg 8
Seerotte 2
Henning 2
Fritzelsdorf 18
Haselgraben 6
Zimmerau 4
Kollmitzberg 18/2

Schwarzenbach Strasse 60

Rubring 51
Seyfrieds 11
Haselgraben 9
Hengstberg 8
Helpersdorf 110
Fritzelsdorf 18
Thenneberg 20
Haselgraben 6
Fritzelsdorf 18
Grasserrotte 3
Haselgraben 9
Haselgraben 6
Fritzelsdorf 18
Haselgraben 6
Kamles 4
Kamles 4
Haselgraben 6
Haselgraben 6
Ober Neustift 48

PLZ Tiername
3542 POLLY
3376 SANDI
3212 JERSEY
3254 ESCHE
3661 KIRA
3341 LUCY
3281 VIVI
3321 BAMBI
3161 HAUBSI
4300 JESSICA

3860 SCS MAGDALEN

3341 LELY

3376 OLIANDER
3353 HELENE
3661 SANGRIA
2571 REGINA
3341 HERA
3661 HD HAWAI
3213 SISSI EX 92
3341 ERNA
3341 LFRIEDA
3661 MADISON

3341 BEATE QUINTA

3914 LOVE
3914 LUMPI
3341 LINDA
3341 LETITZIA
3924 PENNY
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12725
12 165
8 037
9823
8780
10 342
12 557
9706
9993
8 047
8 406
11263
11 347
10 022
8713
9025
9185
9364
8319
8145
9648
10014
7554
8349
9356
8346
8 085
11 870

Fe%
6,08
5,03
7,44
5,78
6,45
5,31
4,06
5,31
5,41
6,59
6,48
3,98
4,23
4,91
5,46
5,37
5,24
4,98
6,14
5,95
4,98
4,70
6,39
5,67
4,56
5,69
5,51
3,59

Ei%

4,26
3,59
4,87
3,99
4,29
3,73
3,36
4,19
3,77
4,79
4,06
3,78
3,46
3,79
4,32
4,03
3,98
4,05
3,94
4,34
3,68
3,44
4,38
4,04
4,05
3,90
4,38
3,13

Feikg Gzw Mw

1315,2
1048,3
989,0
959,1
942,4
934,7
931,5
922,1
917,5
915,5
885,6
874,6
873,1
871,7
852,4
848,7
847,3
846,1
838,6
838,4
835,5
814,8
814,0
811,0
805,3
800,5
799,3
798,6

Vater
91 TOPEKA
VISIONARY
102 VJ PEREZ
106 VJ QUINTANA
102 CHROME
101 VJUMBO
JERONIMO
117 GOT MAID
VJ DEE
91 PERFORM
105 MADDEN
GUIMO JOEL
MADDEN
120 VISIONARY
104 VJ QUINTANA
94 VISIONARY
88 MADDEN
84 MADDEN
83 TEQUILA
95 MADDEN
118 VJ QUINTANA
CHROME
94 VJ QUINTANA
107 CASINO
101 CHROME
BARNABAS
TARHEEL
CHROME



Aigner Gesbr Helpersdorf 110 3353 HENNE 12,5 1 8539 5,39 3,94 796,0 117 CHROME
Kurz Marina Kamles 4 3914 LUZI 11,7 2 8571 5,23 3,99 790,2 95 CHROME



